Nazareth College 2025
Fee Schedule

Per Student:
Year 7 $6535
Year 8 $6520
Year 9 $6725
Year 10 $6255
Year 11 $6688
Year 12 $6483

Note: Excludes Bus Fees and Instrumental Music Programs if applicable.

Per Family:

A capital level of $330 per family is applied to fund capital
improvements which are not funded by Government grants.

Discounts:

i. Adiscount of $200 applies if fees are received in full by
28 February 2025.

ii. Sibling Discount

2nd Child 15%
3rd Child 20%
4th+ Child 80%

iii. A CSEF discount of $250 per student is available for
families who hold a current Veteran Affairs Card, Health
Care Card or Pensioner Concession Card. In addition,
you may be eligible to apply for a tuition fee concession.
Please contact accounts office to apply or see College
website.

Methods of Payment:

The College method of payment for Tuition fees is via 10
mothly or 20 fortnightly direct debit payments. There is also
the option of online self-pay through the Nazareth website.
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Payment Options:

Fees are invoiced in November 2024 and payable by the
following options:

One annual payment by 28 February 2025 ($200 discount).

Ten monthly payments by Direct Debit, 28 February -
28 November 2025.

Twenty fortnightly payments by Direct Debit commencing
early February 2025 only.

Payment of school fees should be finalised by 30 November
2025.

Other Charges:
Instrumental Music Program:

Paired Lesson - 40 minute lesson with another student.
$435 per semester.

Individual Lesson - 30 minute lesson. $645 per semester.

Bus Fees:

Dingley - $580 per semester
Keysborough - $580 per semester
Rowville - $620

Financial Assistance:

Where families are experiencing financial hardship,
consideration can be given on a case by case basis.
An application for financial assistance form can be
requested by calling (03) 9790 8155, or emailing
fees@nazareth.vic.edu.au.

All applications are confidential and apply for one year only
if any arrangement is agreed to. For further information
please refer to the College Fee Policy. Parents are
strongly encouraged to contact the College when
their financial position changes as we are generally
able to assist in some way. Continuity for our students
is important to us.

Building Fund:

Parents have the option of making a voluntary
contribution to the College Building Fund which is
fully tax deductible. For further information please contact
accounts@nazareth.vic.edu.au.
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